0200020981

/Pa	questor's Name)	
	questors (varite)	
(Add	dress)	
C.	,	
(Add	dress)	
(City	//State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP		MAIL
	·	
(Bus	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Doc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:	
)(p	1-151	
	151	
	<u>~</u>	

.

Office Use Only



4

07/07/04--01015--018 **25.00

FILED 04 JUL 20 PH 12: 57 SELAC AND SEE, FLORIDA

1-2-104

June 29, 2004

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Articles of Amendment Haycar Services, LLC to Haycar Development, LLC

To whom it may concern:

Enclosed you shall find Articles of Amendment and the \$25 filing fee associated for the amendment. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following address:

Nilesh Bhavsar Haycar Development, LLC 2170 W. Fairbanks Ave. Winter Park, FL 32789.

If there are any questions, please feel free to contact me at 407-948-1052. Thank you for your service.

Sincerely,

Nilesh I. Bhavsa

FILED 20 PH I2: 58



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

July 9, 2004

1,7

NILESH I. BHAVSAR HAYCAR DEVELOPMENT, LLC 2170 W FAIRBANKS AVE WINTER PARK, FL 32789

SUBJECT: HAYCAR SERVICES, LLC Ref. Number: L03000036987

We have received your document for HAYCAR SERVICES, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The effective day must be specific and cannot be prior to the date of filing.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6025.

Trevor Brumbley Document Specialist

Letter Number: 204A00044067

JUL 20 PH 12: ILED 58 58

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF HAYCAR SERVICES, LLC

The Articles of Organization were filed on September 22, 2003 and assigned document number L03000036987.

The following amendment to the Articles of Organization were adopted by the limited liability company:

ARTICLE I - NAME

The name of the limited liability company shall change from HAYCAR SERVICES, LLC, to HAYCAR DEVELOPMENT, LLC. The name change shall be effective July 20, 2004.

Dated: July 20, 2004 sar, Managing/Organizing Member Nilesh I.

04 JUL 20 PH 12: 58 LAHASSE FILED